
Pos 

VALERI CUP 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

VALERI CUP 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

84 
1 

51 
74 
31 
7 

978 
22 
5 
2 

97 
71 
66 
67 
17 
96 

66 
78 

14 
12 
92 

277 
56 
22 
6 

27 
24 
84 
33 
16 
11 
33 
60 

123 
88 

50 

Name 

BELSO Markus 
VULIC Davor 
BERTUZZI Pietro 
JURCAK Zvonimir 
LA TERRA Damiano 
MASTROMARCO Emanuele 
PLESE Marin 
RUBERTI Giacomo 
ZANI Guido 
CATALANO Mario 
CAUS Zan 
PESSINA Pietro 
BRENELLI Stefano 
BRIZZI Daniele 
ZETT Giorgio 
CUMBO Giuseppe 

BAIETTI Edoardo 
DALLAPICCOLA Andrea 

BOLZAN Alberto 
FADEL Pierantonio 
VEDELAGO Nicolo' 
LEVONI Giorgio 
ANDENNA Enrico 
COZZI Alan 
FORGIARINI Nicola 
MARCHESIN Matteo 
PANSERA Giovanni 
BALTUS Marco 
RIVOLTA Giuseppe 
ROTA Alessio 
MAZZOLENI Roland 
LA ROCCA Lucio 
CHARELLO Omar 
IVANCIC Ervin 
PIPERCEVIC Niko 

BISCARDI Salvatore 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2 
1 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

2 

Total Tm 

10:24.680 
10:25.340 
10:25.743 
10:26.570 
10:27.561 
10:27.569 
10:37.112 
10:42.195 
10:54.143 
10:55.229 
10:57.249 
11:07.634 
11:08.009 
11:15.631 
11:31.195 
11:35.483 

4:08.536 
2:11.928 

10:59.372 
11:04.573 
11:04.841 
11:06.938 
11:07.959 
11:08.123 
11:08.440 
11:24.009 
11:25.212 
11:26.270 
11:26.757 
11:28.815 
11:32.017 
11:38.353 
11:38.609 
11:55.254 
12:00.477 

4:43.770 

Diff 

0.660 
1.063 
1.890 
2.881 
2.889 

12.432 
17.515 
29.463 
30.549 
32.569 
42.954 
43.329 
50.951 

1:06.515 
1:10.803 

DNF 
DNF 

5.201 
5.469 
7.566 
8.587 
8.751 
9.068 

24.637 
25.840 
26.898 
27.385 
29.443 
32.645 
38.981 
39.237 
55.882 

1:01.105 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:41.811 
1:42.559 
1:42.402 
1:42.638 
1:42.670 
1:42.940 
1:43.457 
1:44.734 
1:46.451 
1:46.715 
1:45.476 
1:47.985 
1:48.977 
1:49.063 
1:50.682 
1:48.184 

1:52.302 

1:42.231 
1:43.296 
1:43.000 
1:43.058 
1:43.135 
1:43.486 
1:42.374 
1:45.180 
1:45.614 
1:45.313 
1:46.896 
1:46.975 
1:46.128 
1:48.201 
1:46.116 
1:50.554 
1:50.912 

2:37.870 

In Lap 

6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
3 
6 
3 
6 
2 
5 
5 
4 
3 
4 
2 

1 
0 

4 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
5 
5 
6 
5 
4 
6 
2 
4 
4 
6 

1 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 
Aprilia RSV4 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
KTM SD 1290 R 
Yamaha R1 
Aprilia RSV4 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Aprilia RSV4 
Aprilia RSV4 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Aprilia RSV4 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

KTM SD 1290 R 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
MV Agusta F3 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSX-R 750 
Ducati 899 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Aprilia Tuono 660 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10.5.2025. 16:01:35 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.660 

Avg. Speed 

144,120 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.811 

Best Speed 

147,379 

Best Lap by 

84 - BELSO Markus 

3rd KING OF GROBNIK 2025. 

10.05.2025. 

VALERI CUP +1'42'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:49:21 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.5.2025. 15:40 


